
FFY 2016 APR -- (State)

APR Indicator Total

1 1

2 1

3 1

4 1

5 1

6 1

7 1

8a 1

8b 1

8c 1

9 1

10 1

11 1

Subtotal 13

5

18.0

FFY 2016 APR-- Northern Mariana Islands

Timely Submission 

Points -  If the FFY 2016 

SPP/APR was submitted  

on-time, place the number 

5 in the cell on the right.

Grand Total - (Sum of 

subtotal and Timely 

Submission Points) =

Part C Timely and Accurate Data -- SPP/APR Data

APR Score 

Calculation

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Valid and Reliable

1

1

1

1



FFY 2016 APR -- (State)

Table Timely
Complete 

Data

Passed Edit 

Check
Total

 Child Count/Settings

Due Date: 4/5/2017 1 1 1 3

Exiting

Due Date: 11/1/17 1 1 1 3

Dispute Resolution

Due Date: 11/1/17 1 1 1 3

Subtotal 9

618 Score 

Calculation 18.0

18.00

18.00

36.00

0.00

0.00

36.00

1.000

100.0

* Note any cell marked as N/A will decrease the denominator by 1 for APR and 2 for 618

Grand Total               

(Subtotal X 2) = 

B. 618 Grand Total

E. Indicator Score (Subtotal D x 100) =

C. APR Grand Total (A) + 618 Grand Total (B) =

D. Subtotal (C divided by Demoninator) =

Total NA Points Subtracted in APR 

Total NA Points Subtracted in 618

Denominator

Indicator Calculation

A. APR Grand Total

618 Data


