FFY 2016 APR -- (State)

FFY 2016 APR-- Northern Mariana Islands

Part C Timely and Accurate Data SPP/APR Data				
APR Indicator	Valid and Reliable	Total		
1	1	1		
2	1	1		
3	1	1		
4	1	1		
5	1	1		
6	1	1		
7	1	1		
8a	1	1		
8b	1	1		
8c	1	1		
9	1	1		
10	1	1		
11	1	1		
	Subtotal	13		
APR Score Calculation	Timely Submission Points - If the FFY 2016 SPP/APR was submitted on-time, place the number 5 in the cell on the right.	5		
	Grand Total - (Sum of subtotal and Timely Submission Points) =	18.0		

FFY 2016 APR -- (State)

618 Data						
Table	Timely	Complete Data	Passed Edit Check	Total		
Child Count/Settings Due Date: 4/5/2017	1	1	1	3		
Exiting Due Date: 11/1/17	1	1	1	3		
Dispute Resolution Due Date: 11/1/17	1	1	1	3		
			Subtotal	9		
618 Score Calculation	Grand Total (Subtotal X 2) =		18.0			

Indicator Calculation			
A. APR Grand Total	18.00		
B. 618 Grand Total	18.00		
C. APR Grand Total (A) + 618 Grand Total (B) =	36.00		
Total NA Points Subtracted in APR	0.00		
Total NA Points Subtracted in 618	0.00		
Denominator	36.00		
D. Subtotal (C divided by Demoninator) =	1.000		
E. Indicator Score (Subtotal D x 100) =	100.0		

^{*} Note any cell marked as N/A will decrease the denominator by 1 for APR and 2 for 618